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Paper Code 
AG-101 

AG-102 

AG-103 

AG-104 

AG-105 

AG-106 

AG-107 

AG-108 

AG-109 

TIME: 08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M. 

AG-110 A/ 
AG-110 B 
AG-111 A/ 
AG-111 B 

PAPER'S NAME 

Fundamnentals of Agronomy 

Fundamentals of Genetics 

Fundamentals of Soil Science 

Fundamentals of Horticulture 

Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology 

Introduction to Forestry 

Introductory Animal Husbandary 

Comprehension & Communication Skills in English 

Agricultural Heritage 

Basic Agriculture-UScience Studets 
Introductory Biology Agricultural Student 
Basic Agriculture-II/ Science Studets 
Elementry Mathmetics/ Agricultural Student 
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DATE/DAY 
20-04-2024 

Saturday 
23-04-2024 

B.Sc. (Ag) IInd Year (IIIr" Semester) EXAMINATION-2024 
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25-04-2024 
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30-04-2024 
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Tuesday 
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B.Sc. (Ag) Exam-(REGULAR) 
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Paper Code 
AG-301 

AG-303 

AG-304 

AG-305 

AG-306 

AG-307 

AG-308 

AG-309 

AG-310 

AG-311 

TIME: 08-00 A.M. to 11-00 A.M. 

AG-312 

PAPER'S NAME 

Crop Producation Technology-I (Karif cerops) 

Fundamentals of Plant Breeding 

Agricultural Micro-biology 

Agricultarl Fifnance & Co-operation 

Farm Mechinery and Power 

Principles of Integrated Disease Management 

Environmental Studies & Disters Management 

Staticals Methods 

Fundamental of Soil and Water Conservation 

Dairy Science 

Fundamental of Entomology-II 

faio- 442024 
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B.Sc. (Ag) Illrd Year (V" Semester) EXAMINATION-2024 

26-04-2024 

Friday 
29-04-2024 

Monday 
01-05-2024 

Wednesday 
03-05-2024 

Friday 
06-05-2024 

Monday 
08-05-2024 
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10-05-2024 

Friday 
13-05-2024 

Monday 
15-05-2024 
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2 

3 

1 
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Semester Paper 
yth 

yth 

yth 

yih 
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qarG- qiet/ 2024/2EtI 

B.Se. (Ag) Exam-(REGULAR) 
National Education Policy-2020 
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Paper Code 
AG-501 

4 efter, Tyfu/ sftuyy 

AG-502 

AG-503 

AG-504 

AG-505 

AG-506 

AG-507 

AG-508 

AG-509 

AG-510 

AG-511 

TIME: 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

AG-512 

PAPER'S NAME 

Rainfed and Dryland Agriculture 

Crop Improvement-I (Kharif Crops) 

Pest of Crops and Stored Grain and Their 

Management 
Agricultural Marketing Trade and Prices 

Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture 

Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their 
Management-I 
Production Technology for Fruit and Plantation 

Crops 
Communication Skills and Personality Development 

Intellectual Property Rights 

Principles of Food Science & Nutrition 

Geo-informatics and Nanotechnology 

Elective-I (AGE-51/AGE-52/AGE-S3/AGE-54/ 
AGE-55/AGE-56) 

feais- 4 420 4 
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